
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG292 GAYATHRY.K.V 1600.000

2 22UG1797 VISMAYA N V 1600.000

3 22UG1586 GOURI P 1596.000

4 22UG600 ALEENA T N 1588.000

5 22UG6127 SNEHA S 1587.000

6 22UG1524 SNEHA V SAMUEL 1585.000

7 22UG3991 RETTY POULOSE 1585.000

8 22UG3487 SABARINADH M 1568.000

9 22UG3735 NEHA JOHN 1568.000

10 22UG2255 NAVAMI M S 1568.000

11 22UG4636 MUHAMMAD IRFAN T 1567.000

12 22UG1354 MALAVIKA C P 1567.000

13 22UG2241 FATHIMATH ZUHRA 1566.000

14 22UG2129 ARYANANDHA P S 1566.000

15 22UG2056 LIJA M J 1564.000

16 22UG3094 ABIN DEVASSY THARAYIL 1564.000

17 22UG1101 ALEENA NAZRIN 1564.000

18 22UG4271 KRISHNAPRIYA K 1563.000

19 22UG387 ANISHA ANTONY 1560.000

20 22UG59 ANANYA R 1560.000

21 22UG1516 ATHULYA A MENON 1558.000

22 22UG15 ANNA ROSE JOPAUL 1557.000

23 22UG4693 AYSHA SHANZA RAFEEQUE 1556.000

24 22UG1971 JUMANA RASHEED .K.P 1556.000

25 22UG6102 NEETHU T 1556.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2533 NISMA K S 1554.000

2 22UG5339 RAYCHEL DAVIS 1554.000

3 22UG2644 MEHJABIN MUBARAK 1554.000

4 22UG2116 ANANYA C V 1554.000

5 22UG2765 AGNES IGNATIUS 1552.000

6 22UG3195 APARNA JOSE 1550.400

7 22UG2232 MISBA FATHIMA P K 1550.000

8 22UG4667 ANNMARY BENNY 1549.000

9 22UG5327 ZIAN R 1549.000

10 22UG2383 ANNA MARIA PERUMADAN JEE PAUL 1548.000

11 22UG5367 SANJANA SUNIL 1547.000
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12 22UG2679 AHALLYA P A 1546.000

13 22UG3095 AIRINE A M 1545.000

14 22UG145 AAMIR JAMEEL AZAD 1545.000

15 22UG4374 ARCHANA RAJAN 1544.000

16 22UG624 ADITHYA SHAJI 1543.000

17 22UG1851 HELNA A B 1542.000

18 22UG4185 SABARINATH S 1542.000

19 22UG3030 AFEEFA P V 1541.000

20 22UG3798 KEERTHANA UDAY 1541.000

21 22UG2671 RENA FATHIMA P A 1540.000

22 22UG4117 MUHAMMED AFTHAB 1539.000

23 22UG3522 MUHAMMED ASLAM RASHEED 1539.000

24 22UG4008 NOORJAHAN HUSSAIN 1538.000

25 22UG2608 JISHNA K 1537.000

26 22UG2048 HAFSEENA E M 1537.000

27 22UG3133 GOPIKA BABURAJ 1536.000

28 22UG1585 A M ADITHYA 1536.000

29 22UG2254 NEHA SADIQ 1535.000

30 22UG4218 A ANANDHA PADMANABHAN 1532.000

31 22UG2111 DHANOOSH R VINOD 1532.000

32 22UG5144 LAKSHMY JAYARAM 1532.000

33 22UG2600 NAJIYA T N 1531.000

34 22UG3788 NANDAKISHOR N 1531.000

35 22UG3614 LEYA JOSHY M 1530.000

36 22UG2421 VEDICK P 1530.000

37 22UG4219 ROSE MARIYA PRINCE 1530.000

38 22UG3037 AKSHAY SEBASTIAN 1526.400

39 22UG1317 DEVIKA PRADEEP 1526.000

40 22UG4569 P B ARDHRA 1525.600

41 22UG3706 DHANUJ DINAN 1525.000

42 22UG5179 ANGEL P S 1521.000

43 22UG3992 DIYA SAJNA K S 1519.000

44 22UG804 NICE ANN JAIS 1518.000

45 22UG1520 LAKSHMI PRIYA K A 1517.000

46 22UG2757 ANZIYA T N 1517.000

47 22UG2756 NITHIN SUNNY 1516.000

48 22UG1941 GOPIKA T S 1514.000

49 22UG2884 AATMIKA C M 1514.000

50 22UG643 ATHIRA K 1512.000

51 22UG2740 SIVANANDANA D 1512.000

52 22UG2192 NANDANA P MANOJ 1511.000

53 22UG824 ASHLYN EUGENE 1510.000

54 22UG1022 JOSHUA JOSE 1510.000

55 22UG4561 LEVIN JOJO 1509.000

56 22UG995 SALVIN SAJI 1509.000

57 22UG2929 ARYA ASHOKAN 1508.000

58 22UG1914 HAFIZ RASOOL V N 1508.000



59 22UG3306 SNIYA C S 1507.000

60 22UG2015 THUSHAR P BAIJU 1506.000

61 22UG5189 SANIYA M S 1506.000

62 22UG1852 GAGANA K S 1504.000

63 22UG1196 STEVEN OUSEPH 1504.000

64 22UG1701 DIYA DAS C 1504.000

65 22UG2309 B S ARCHANA 1504.000

66 22UG4634 ANAGHA V 1503.000

67 22UG3606 GOPIKA K A 1502.000

68 22UG2000 GAYATHRI N 1501.000

69 22UG970 ANUGRAHA K S 1501.000

70 22UG1245 ARYA M S 1499.000

71 22UG4107 ATHUL P A 1498.000

72 22UG5831 NAMITHA MARIYA 1497.600

73 22UG1924 ARDRA P 1496.000

74 22UG3805 DEVIKA RAGHUNATHAN 1496.000

75 22UG2612 FITHA FATHIMA 1496.000

76 22UG1123 ANSILA M M 1494.000

77 22UG3163 AMAL M M 1494.000

78 22UG2001 AKHILA T 1494.000

79 22UG4437 VYSHNA V 1493.000

80 22UG738 ANGELMARIYA K J 1493.000

81 22UG301 MINNA ELAMPULAVIL 1492.000

82 22UG909 ANGEL E B 1492.000

83 22UG3657 ANJU EP 1491.000

84 22UG302 HANIYA ANOOJ 1491.000

85 22UG4854 ALEEMAH K A 1489.600

86 22UG2277 ARCHANA K S 1487.000

87 22UG2038 AKHIL SURESH 1487.000

88 22UG2123 NAVYA THOMAS 1486.000

89 22UG1508 SANA PARVEEN SADIQUE 1485.600

90 22UG881 DELNA BIJU 1485.000

91 22UG1386 KRISHNAPRIYA K A 1485.000

92 22UG603 AKHILA E S 1484.000

93 22UG1418 ANN THERESE 1484.000

94 22UG4242 ANNA ROSE C J 1484.000

95 22UG4211 ALINA C SHYJU 1480.000

96 22UG3337 FEMY SAJU 1480.000

97 22UG3076 LESLIN BENNY 1479.000

98 22UG3157 ADITH V S 1479.000

99 22UG156 DEVAVRATH B KESAV 1477.400

100 22UG3821 ALEX PAUL K 1477.000

101 22UG898 NANDA 1477.000

102 22UG4286 ANUSREE RAVI 1476.000

103 22UG1033 SANJAY T R 1476.000

104 22UG57 MILKA K. S 1475.000

105 22UG565 NANDANA SUDHEER 1474.000



106 22UG5566 E P RASIGA 1473.000

107 22UG3769 ISHEL K SHOBY 1473.000

108 22UG3962 NIKITHA VINOD MATHEW 1472.000

109 22UG1991 NIRANJANA ROSE 1472.000

110 22UG1518 AMAL KRISHNA E.M 1472.000

111 22UG2681 ABINSHA P N 1469.000

112 22UG5203 SAYANTH N NARAYANAN 1467.000

113 22UG2879 SANIA A AUGUSTINE 1467.000

114 22UG3490 NOBLE K JAISON 1466.000

115 22UG4790 ARYA RAJEEV 1466.000

116 22UG4183 JOEL K TOM 1466.000

117 22UG3173 RIYANA ABDUL SIRAJ C 1466.000

118 22UG4400 DIYANA RIZA M 1465.000

119 22UG65 MEGHA JAISON 1465.000

120 22UG932 ATHIRA T A 1464.000

121 22UG5276 SIVANANDHA K SAJI 1463.000

122 22UG3847 ANJALY K K 1461.000

123 22UG1271 SRAVAN P S 1460.000

124 22UG5357 MEGHNA T S 1457.000

125 22UG1011 DENCY E S 1457.000

126 22UG5310 KIRAN VH 1456.000

127 22UG5939 NIKITA KURIAKOSE 1456.000

128 22UG3169 ABHANYA K S 1455.000

129 22UG4263 THEJA.T 1455.000

130 22UG2722 KRISHNA KALESH 1453.000

131 22UG336 ANEENA E P 1452.000

132 22UG3694 ABHIRAMY A B 1449.000

133 22UG1668 DEVI KRISHNA TS 1449.000

134 22UG1484 SHIFANA V B 1449.000

135 22UG3503 STEPHANIE SHOJI 1448.000

136 22UG2464 VAISHNAVI K 1448.000

137 22UG23 NAJIYA SAKKEER HUSSAIN 1448.000

138 22UG5428 AKHILA C R 1447.000

139 22UG1044 NARMADA R S 1446.000

140 22UG5441 RAMEESA T B 1443.000

141 22UG2639 DEVIKA RAJU 1443.000

142 22UG5519 WAFEEN SOUDHA 1441.000

143 22UG4403 NANDA K 1440.000

144 22UG5425 MEDHA MADHAVANUNNI P 1440.000

145 22UG4923 ARYA C PRAKASH 1440.000

146 22UG948 AMRUTHA BABU T 1440.000

147 22UG29 BHADRA 1439.200

148 22UG627 ALFRIN ANTONY PEREIRA 1439.000

149 22UG3347 BASILA P B 1439.000

150 22UG1238 ARDHRA PS 1438.000

151 22UG2833 NIVEDITA KRISHNA C 1438.000

152 22UG2724 HEINA JOJY 1437.000



153 22UG2574 SREYA A.V 1437.000

154 22UG4631 VAISHNAVI N U 1436.000

155 22UG5338 VISMAYA M 1435.000

156 22UG1927 RIHAN ZUBAIR 1434.000

157 22UG355 ADHEENA ARUNDHATI M S 1433.600

158 22UG133 NIKA SREEKUMAR 1433.600

159 22UG559 THAMANNA P S 1433.000

160 22UG2904 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K 1432.000

161 22UG5489 ROMIN MATHEW 1431.000

162 22UG1645 APARNNA P 1429.000

163 22UG928 JANI POOZHIKUTH 1428.000

164 22UG5035 AKSHAYA V B 1428.000

165 22UG1656 DEVNA P 1425.000

166 22UG2809 ANAND ARUN 1424.000

167 22UG3402 ANNA DENNY 1423.000

168 22UG1075 NANDHANA S 1423.000

169 22UG1079 AFRA ASHRAF 1423.000

170 22UG2886 AVANI A V 1423.000

171 22UG2750 JOEL VARGHESE 1422.000

172 22UG812 VISHNUDAS T S 1421.000

173 22UG416 DEVALAKSHMI N S 1419.800

174 22UG4329 SNEHA P S 1418.000

175 22UG3935 ANITTA V S 1415.000

176 22UG5234 ARYA THIRUMENI 1414.000

177 22UG1535 KAVYA N S 1413.000

178 22UG5245 FATHIMA RINSHA PK 1413.000

179 22UG1147 GOPIKA T 1413.000

180 22UG2875 NIMITHA P VENUGOPALAN 1412.000

181 22UG4773 FATHIMA P S 1412.000

182 22UG5726 KARTHIKA SREEPATHI 1411.200

183 22UG1567 SANDRA P 1410.000

184 22UG3666 ADITHYAN T A 1409.000

185 22UG4602 RESHNA ROCKY 1405.000

186 22UG3901 ALMA P L 1404.000

187 22UG1902 ADITHYA A 1403.000

188 22UG3355 ANAMIKA G 1402.000

189 22UG1211 GAYATHRI VENUGOPAL 1402.000

190 22UG3607 SREEDURGA M R 1399.000

191 22UG2735 ANUVINDH S 1399.000

192 22UG2588 PAVITHRA K R 1398.000

193 22UG4170 NIYAS P R 1398.000

194 22UG169 ARCHANA S P 1396.000

195 22UG3420 ANISH K J 1396.000

196 22UG3751 SHAJAY N S 1396.000

197 22UG4572 SREE SANGEETH S 1396.000

198 22UG5346 AMOGH HIRAN K S 1395.000

199 22UG1126 NEHA MJ 1394.000



200 22UG793 TREESA GEORGE 1393.000

201 22UG1863 ABHINAV BABU 1393.000

202 22UG1262 SUMAYYA BEEVI P 1391.000

203 22UG181 RICHA RAJ 1390.000

204 22UG9 CATHERINE ROBINSE 1390.000

205 22UG2481 SURYADATH T B 1389.000

206 22UG5909 JESEENA JOY 1388.800

207 22UG375 KAILAS R NATH 1388.000

208 22UG2245 ALEX VARGHESE 1387.000

209 22UG646 RINSHA FATHIMA K 1386.000

210 22UG1533 RICHA MARIA JEEJO 1386.000

211 22UG5775 GOURI KOCHUMADATHIL 1384.800

212 22UG3509 AKSHAY SINGH S 1384.000

213 22UG1320 ALISTER M SHAJU 1384.000

214 22UG391 ALAN THOMAS 1383.000

215 22UG4135 SWATHIKALA V P 1382.400

216 22UG5017 ASNAMOL P S 1382.000

217 22UG233 ASHISH A 1382.000

218 22UG6146 DEEPAK S 1381.000

219 22UG4191 SONA WILSON 1379.000

220 22UG1881 CLINS SABU 1379.000

221 22UG1379 RIFA 1378.000

222 22UG5013 JANET JINTO VAZHAPPILLY 1375.200

223 22UG4623 MUHAMMED SANAD P 1375.000

224 22UG3435 HASNA PV 1375.000

225 22UG2100 T K ARUNDHATHI 1375.000

226 22UG4939 SENNA JOSE T 1372.800

227 22UG4226 ANGELA JOHNSON 1371.000

228 22UG3277 SALIHA SATHAR P A 1371.000

229 22UG2306 JOLSYNA C S 1370.000

230 22UG1249 SIVANI O S 1369.000

231 22UG3688 NIKHIL SAJI 1369.000

232 22UG4804 RASHA NASRIN M 1368.000

233 22UG1841 CRISTA GEOGY 1367.000

234 22UG3377 ALEENA M S 1364.000

235 22UG2509 ANJU C P 1364.000

236 22UG4093 ALOYSIUS STEPHAN DSOUZA 1361.000

237 22UG1929 ANAGHA K HARILAL 1361.000

238 22UG3808 NANDANA.K.S 1360.000

239 22UG1357 NANDHANA PS 1360.000

240 22UG5891 MAANAS MOHANDAS 1360.000

241 22UG3108 SNEHA MARIYA BRIGHT 1359.000

242 22UG3471 SHABNA E S 1358.000

243 22UG1169 ANUSHKA K.A 1356.000

244 22UG1928 JYOTHIKA V S 1355.000

245 22UG5161 JYOTHSNA P B 1355.000

246 22UG5560 RADHESYAM RAGHAV K R 1353.000



247 22UG2343 NANDANA K RANJITH 1353.000

248 22UG3269 ADIL AHMED M A 1353.000

249 22UG2459 SREELAKSHMI E S 1352.000

250 22UG3567 AKHILA K P 1350.000

251 22UG357 NESNI KS 1350.000

252 22UG3740 JASMI M A 1350.000

253 22UG1111 ROSEMARY RAPHY 1350.000

254 22UG5344 SIVAPRASAD A S 1349.000

255 22UG736 SAYANA SUNNY 1348.000

256 22UG1421 SREELAKSHMI K 1348.000

257 22UG3983 JOEL P EMMANUEL 1347.000

258 22UG5528 SINSIYA M M 1342.000

259 22UG1486 KAVYA MANOJ 1342.000

260 22UG170 ABINKRISHNA K 1342.000

261 22UG3381 SREESHMA P 1340.000

262 22UG2672 ASWATHY K R 1339.000

263 22UG5483 AAMI S 1339.000

264 22UG5170 SWAROOP P SUBHASH 1338.000

265 22UG4222 ATHUL KRISHNA P J 1336.000

266 22UG886 ATHULYA K S 1335.000

267 22UG68 NIYA YESUDAS 1332.800

268 22UG2598 LIGNA 1332.000

269 22UG5447 AISWARYA P BALACHANDRAN 1330.000

270 22UG3498 HUSNA T THAJ 1330.000

271 22UG1768 ANNMARIYA FRANCIS 1330.000

272 22UG4691 JEEVAN JOJU 1330.000

273 22UG1077 DEVA NANDA SIVADAS 1329.000

274 22UG5337 MUHSINA P A 1328.000

275 22UG755 ALITTA T S 1325.000

276 22UG1339 SREEDEVI KL 1324.000

277 22UG2880 AKHIL V BIJU 1323.000

278 22UG2568 PARVATHY A.P 1322.000

279 22UG5818 SWETHA V J 1321.600

280 22UG2810 AISWARYA GOPI 1321.000

281 22UG5948 ABHIRAM RUGJIYA 1321.000

282 22UG2913 RAHUL RAJ V 1317.000

283 22UG1163 AARDRA A GOPI 1316.800

284 22UG3999 ANJALY C S 1309.000

285 22UG5093 NILSHA N M 1309.000

286 22UG4686 ADISANKAR P S 1309.000

287 22UG2843 NAFEESATHUL MISIRIYA K Y 1308.000

288 22UG2295 BADHARIYA E H 1308.000

289 22UG5741 ANANYA C 1308.000

290 22UG3910 JOSNA JOLLY 1305.000

291 22UG3214 FRANCY C THOMAS 1304.000

292 22UG3668 SHOBIN P PETER 1304.000

293 22UG3704 U ARATHY 1302.000



294 22UG3580 KRISHNA P B 1301.000

295 22UG160 TIJI JOHN K 1301.000

296 22UG1537 ADHIN KRISHNA M B 1301.000

297 22UG540 SIYA K J 1299.000

298 22UG6047 ABHAYA G 1298.000

299 22UG2152 ANJANA SREEKUMAR 1298.000

300 22UG1275 ALNA RADHAKRISHNAN 1298.000

301 22UG4387 SRUTHY KRISHNA 1297.000

302 22UG4483 GERALD JUSTIN P 1296.800

303 22UG4475 ABHISHEK P A 1291.000

304 22UG3391 AMALJITH N RAPHEL 1290.000

305 22UG1658 RAMNATH P 1290.000

306 22UG4996 LAKSHMI K SHAJU 1289.000

307 22UG4747 NIVEDHYA T G 1285.000

308 22UG885 FELISA BABU 1285.000

309 22UG3900 AGNAS MARIA JOBY 1283.000

310 22UG5062 NANDHUKRISHNA M U 1280.000

311 22UG713 VISHNU RAMESH 1279.000

312 22UG3746 SHIFANA MASOOD 1279.000

313 22UG1594 ARYA ANIL 1278.200

314 22UG3933 GOPIKA PRASAD 1278.000

315 22UG3495 JITHIN C 1278.000

316 22UG5056 ATHUL KRISHNAN K 1275.000

317 22UG1702 FARSANA M J 1275.000

318 22UG4176 ARDRA ASOKAN 1270.000

319 22UG3881 APARNA SIVA 1267.200

320 22UG5229 ALKESH JAYAN P 1267.000

321 22UG1393 MANMOHAN V 1265.000

322 22UG2645 MUHAMMED ASLAM C 1264.000

323 22UG626 ELIZABETH V R 1263.000

324 22UG1139 SHARUN T S 1261.000

325 22UG2151 KRISHNA A B 1258.000

326 22UG2597 NUSRATH MULLA C S 1257.000

327 22UG637 ERIN ROSE 1255.000

328 22UG807 SHIFA KASIM K 1252.000

329 22UG4382 VISMAYA V V 1251.000

330 22UG2582 AFEENA V Y 1250.000

331 22UG3911 ADHIL SHANAVAS 1250.000

332 22UG3553 FAHAD NAJEEB 1250.000

333 22UG1624 ARUNCHANDRALAL C P 1245.600

334 22UG1491 ASHIK C ASHRAF 1245.000

335 22UG3266 SAMVRUTHA K P 1244.000

336 22UG3549 SEETHAL M S 1242.000

337 22UG4072 AMALKRISHNA K M 1242.000

338 22UG1133 SIYA SHAJU 1241.000

339 22UG3137 NISHANA N N 1240.000

340 22UG4145 NIVEDITHA K S 1239.000



341 22UG4536 ADHITHYAN K P 1239.000

342 22UG1818 ARCHANA K S 1238.000

343 22UG95 JERIN JACKSON 1237.000

344 22UG1184 ASWANI P V 1237.000

345 22UG3967 SRIDATHAN KH 1234.000

346 22UG2609 RISNA RASHEED 1232.000

347 22UG3532 ELNA KANNANAIKKAL 1228.000

348 22UG1035 ALA V DINESH 1224.800

349 22UG489 VISHNU P MANOHAR 1223.000

350 22UG3450 ADHIL GAFOOR PV 1223.000

351 22UG4709 AKHILA T 1222.000

352 22UG3563 GOPIKA B T 1221.000

353 22UG3555 HARIPRIYA P S 1219.000

354 22UG4743 NANDANALAL V L 1218.000

355 22UG177 AARJITH J P 1217.600

356 22UG4767 ANITTA SHAJU 1217.000

357 22UG1464 DEVIKA E V 1217.000

358 22UG4825 NANDANA M S 1213.000

359 22UG4874 MALINI A S 1213.000

360 22UG611 AMRITHA S 1213.000

361 22UG3096 AMAN SALEEL K 1212.000

362 22UG437 ANANYA A S 1212.000

363 22UG465 THEJLAKSHMI MC 1211.000

364 22UG4081 AMEESHA V A 1209.000

365 22UG2392 DEVAPRIYA SUGATHAN 1208.000

366 22UG5739 ANGEL JOSHY 1205.000

367 22UG2922 FARZANA U B 1203.000

368 22UG3379 DEVANARAYANAN A P 1202.000

369 22UG4354 SHABANA K B 1201.000

370 22UG2351 RAGESH RAJ P R 1201.000

371 22UG1172 ASHIK SHAJU 1201.000

372 22UG3880 ANAL BABU 1198.000

373 22UG855 JEEVAN KRISHNA K U 1197.000

374 22UG2932 DELVIN DENNY 1196.000

375 22UG5192 KAVYANJALI M S 1193.000

376 22UG4064 ANJALI T M 1193.000

377 22UG3844 PRINCY SABU 1193.000

378 22UG277 ALJO A J 1192.000

379 22UG5957 BHARAT BUSHAN.S 1190.400

380 22UG4225 VISHNUPRASAD C S 1190.000

381 22UG550 AJAY P J 1188.000

382 22UG4664 SAARANGA SURESH 1188.000

383 22UG4120 MUHAMMED ANSIL K S 1187.000

384 22UG1798 AJITH M D 1186.000

385 22UG3414 AGNESH K A 1185.000

386 22UG1549 AMRITHA AJI 1183.000

387 22UG5573 NANDANA K V 1182.000



388 22UG3127 JIBIN N 1180.000

389 22UG5050 ANJANAKRISHNA C A 1178.000

390 22UG2965 ARJUN T BHASKAR 1178.000

391 22UG1372 ADITHYA K P 1172.000

392 22UG6171 ANIRUDH I AJAY 1172.000

393 22UG1893 ADITHYAN P.A 1171.000

394 22UG393 JEFREEN K B 1171.000

395 22UG5451 AMEENA FARHATH V V 1170.000

396 22UG5949 MOHAMED SHINAS 1169.000

397 22UG5692 ATHULYA BIJU 1167.000

398 22UG3938 BHAVANEETH T V 1165.000

399 22UG5561 JONIYA ANTONY M A 1160.000

400 22UG2858 ROHITH JOHN 1157.000

401 22UG3572 ANAND.A.M 1153.600

402 22UG2606 NAVEENA M V 1152.000

403 22UG2525 AKSHAY DEV K P 1151.000

404 22UG5505 SURYA KRISHNA C K 1150.000

405 22UG1904 KRISHNA P S 1148.000

406 22UG5334 MYDHILI E C 1145.000

407 22UG1175 FABIN N R 1144.000

408 22UG4949 BAZIL BASHEER K B 1143.000

409 22UG3924 AARYAN P A 1143.000

410 22UG389 NANDANA E S 1143.000

411 22UG4347 BHAVAJ B I 1142.000

412 22UG2536 AMOS MANOJ 1137.000

413 22UG1806 NIVEDYA DUTH P S 1134.000

414 22UG3926 NANDANA V S 1134.000

415 22UG1778 YADHUKRISHNA V V 1132.000

416 22UG1063 ANI ALBERT 1129.000

417 22UG4311 ALLEN ROBAN 1125.000

418 22UG3781 NITHIN VARGHESE 1123.000

419 22UG4217 PARVATHY P R 1122.000

420 22UG2537 ARUTHA ANANDAN 1120.000

421 22UG5028 ASWATHY THANKAPPAN 1120.000

422 22UG5078 VYSHNAV R MENON 1120.000

423 22UG3833 JOBIN S M 1119.000

424 22UG3819 GODSON MATHEW 1118.000

425 22UG5288 SANAL SURENDRAN 1118.000

426 22UG4428 ENRIC SHAJU 1117.000

427 22UG1507 SARATH CHANDRAN K S 1117.000

428 22UG1058 MALAVIKA SURESH 1115.000

429 22UG4594 VYSHNAV M M 1115.000

430 22UG5774 ADWIN C.M 1113.600

431 22UG3878 SINIYA M S 1108.000

432 22UG958 ANANYA K S 1108.000

433 22UG4525 BAVIN K B 1102.000

434 22UG348 MADHAV M 1100.800



435 22UG1496 VISWANATH EASWARAN 1100.000

436 22UG2169 JOLSNA THOMAS 1097.000

437 22UG2050 SANDRA SAHADEVAN P S 1095.000

438 22UG5776 P ALEESHA JOMI 1090.400

439 22UG2830 AMAL P A 1090.000

440 22UG4774 SREEBIN A J 1089.000

441 22UG4914 ATHULYA C S 1085.600

442 22UG4104 BIBIN FRANCIS 1085.000

443 22UG3120 JEFIN RAPHY 1085.000

444 22UG3651 SYAM SASI 1084.000

445 22UG3307 ANAL KRISHNA K P 1082.000

446 22UG2793 AMAL BIJU 1077.000

447 22UG1826 JANITHA J 1074.000

448 22UG5621 MANYA K S 1071.000

449 22UG5800 SREEHARI S MENON 1068.800

450 22UG3717 ALPHIN D CRUZ 1059.000

451 22UG3061 RAKUL SATHEESH P 1051.000

452 22UG3426 SONANTO FRANCIS 1048.000

453 22UG3579 AISWARYA P S 1042.000

454 22UG2602 RAGA T R 1041.000

455 22UG1330 JESNA MARIYA 1040.000

456 22UG3511 SURAJA V 1037.000

457 22UG666 ROSEMARY ANTU 1037.000

458 22UG3129 JOYAL JOJU 1036.000

459 22UG5875 M G JEEYA 1027.200

460 22UG3565 NANDHANA T M 1026.000

461 22UG1411 APARNA VENUGOPAL 1025.000

462 22UG5974 LAZAR LINO PETER 1018.400

463 22UG3934 ROHITH C SURESH 1018.000

464 22UG2321 CHRISTEENA P M 1018.000

465 22UG5101 AVINASH P S 1017.000

466 22UG5642 A ROHITH VARMAN 1013.000

467 22UG4815 ABHINAV K S 1009.000

468 22UG4069 C P ASWATHY 1003.000

469 22UG5861 MIDHUN NANDAKUMAR 1000.600

470 22UG5181 ATHIF ASLAM PM 1000.000

471 22UG4730 ADHITHYAN V R 996.000

472 22UG1356 ABHINAND VIJU 996.000

473 22UG4441 DILRAJ K DILEEP 995.000

474 22UG2493 NANDHANA V B 993.000

475 22UG1263 ADHITH M A 992.000

476 22UG1385 ARULKRISHNA M S 987.000

477 22UG2185 ABAI VELAYUDHAN M V 985.000

478 22UG2684 ATHUL KRISHNA P B 984.000

479 22UG4797 ARSHIYA V S 979.000

480 22UG3971 YADHUKRISHNA.MP 979.000

481 22UG4557 SAJANA P K 979.000



482 22UG5558 MUHAMMED MUNAWAR K 976.000

483 22UG1274 SAYATH K V 975.000

484 22UG5382 GREESHMA RAVINDRAN 970.000

485 22UG3198 SETHUKRISHNAN K S 964.000

486 22UG1749 BHADRA T S 964.000

487 22UG4485 STIVIL SUNNY 964.000

488 22UG4392 VISHNU K R 958.000

489 22UG3669 AROMAL N R 957.000

490 22UG5536 MUHAMMED HANAN V 956.000

491 22UG1229 AYOOS I B 952.000

492 22UG4207 AMAN UNNIKRISHNAN 948.000

493 22UG3228 ANASWARA A R 948.000

494 22UG2044 ADARSH K 945.000

495 22UG5250 AKSHAY M 939.000

496 22UG5284 AKASH S 935.000

497 22UG3339 ANDRICK MICHAEL FERNANDEZ 931.000

498 22UG6044 NOEL RAJU 927.000

499 22UG5497 MUHAMMAD FAIZ A S 924.000

500 22UG2670 CEEYA NIXON 923.000

501 22UG5640 ARYA P A 922.000

502 22UG3264 AMAL SHAJU 922.000

503 22UG4178 MIDHUN K RAJEEV 915.000

504 22UG2296 DEVIPRIYA P S 910.000

505 22UG531 AVANI P R 904.000

506 22UG4388 ADARSH P K 901.000

507 22UG3168 AKSHAY JAYAN 900.000

508 22UG4776 ANANDHUKRISHNAN C A 899.000

509 22UG4343 KEERTHANA SETHUMADHAVAN 892.000

510 22UG4960 INDRAJITH U 883.000

511 22UG5212 ALAN ANTONY 882.000

512 22UG4591 YADHIN RAVI 859.500

513 22UG6075 SANAGRAG M M 856.000

514 22UG2118 KARTHIK SHAJI 850.000

515 22UG3004 MOHAMMED AFEEF M 832.000

516 22UG4499 ABHINAV P R 829.000

517 22UG4727 ATHUL KRISHNA P S 809.000

518 22UG2629 AKASH J RAMESHKUMAR 802.000

519 22UG5872 GRANSON SHIBU 800.000

520 22UG5016 ALAN JOSEPH 784.000

521 22UG6085 HRITHURAG M M 748.000

522 22UG244 KRIPENS SOJAN 718.000

523 22UG299 NANDAJ P RAJ 717.000

524 22UG6057 SARUN N V 712.000

525 22UG2699 MUHAMMED SHAHID M S 706.500

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5339 RAYCHEL DAVIS 1554.000

2 22UG2765 AGNES IGNATIUS 1552.000

3 22UG3195 APARNA JOSE 1550.400

4 22UG4667 ANNMARY BENNY 1549.000

5 22UG2383 ANNA MARIA PERUMADAN JEE PAUL 1548.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3095 AIRINE A M 1545.000

2 22UG1851 HELNA A B 1542.000

3 22UG3614 LEYA JOSHY M 1530.000

4 22UG4219 ROSE MARIYA PRINCE 1530.000

5 22UG3037 AKSHAY SEBASTIAN 1526.400

6 22UG5179 ANGEL P S 1521.000

7 22UG804 NICE ANN JAIS 1518.000

8 22UG2756 NITHIN SUNNY 1516.000

9 22UG3306 SNIYA C S 1507.000

10 22UG1196 STEVEN OUSEPH 1504.000

11 22UG970 ANUGRAHA K S 1501.000

12 22UG5831 NAMITHA MARIYA 1497.600

13 22UG909 ANGEL E B 1492.000

14 22UG3657 ANJU EP 1491.000

15 22UG2123 NAVYA THOMAS 1486.000

16 22UG1418 ANN THERESE 1484.000

17 22UG4242 ANNA ROSE C J 1484.000

18 22UG4211 ALINA C SHYJU 1480.000

19 22UG3337 FEMY SAJU 1480.000

20 22UG3076 LESLIN BENNY 1479.000

21 22UG3821 ALEX PAUL K 1477.000

22 22UG3769 ISHEL K SHOBY 1473.000

23 22UG3962 NIKITHA VINOD MATHEW 1472.000

24 22UG1991 NIRANJANA ROSE 1472.000

25 22UG2879 SANIA A AUGUSTINE 1467.000

26 22UG3490 NOBLE K JAISON 1466.000

27 22UG4183 JOEL K TOM 1466.000

28 22UG65 MEGHA JAISON 1465.000

29 22UG1011 DENCY E S 1457.000

30 22UG5939 NIKITA KURIAKOSE 1456.000

31 22UG3503 STEPHANIE SHOJI 1448.000

32 22UG2724 HEINA JOJY 1437.000

33 22UG5489 ROMIN MATHEW 1431.000

34 22UG3402 ANNA DENNY 1423.000

35 22UG2750 JOEL VARGHESE 1422.000

36 22UG5234 ARYA THIRUMENI 1414.000

37 22UG1567 SANDRA P 1410.000

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 



38 22UG4602 RESHNA ROCKY 1405.000

39 22UG3901 ALMA P L 1404.000

40 22UG9 CATHERINE ROBINSE 1390.000

41 22UG5909 JESEENA JOY 1388.800

42 22UG391 ALAN THOMAS 1383.000

43 22UG4191 SONA WILSON 1379.000

44 22UG1881 CLINS SABU 1379.000

45 22UG5013 JANET JINTO VAZHAPPILLY 1375.200

46 22UG4226 ANGELA JOHNSON 1371.000

47 22UG1841 CRISTA GEOGY 1367.000

48 22UG2509 ANJU C P 1364.000

49 22UG3108 SNEHA MARIYA BRIGHT 1359.000

50 22UG1111 ROSEMARY RAPHY 1350.000

51 22UG736 SAYANA SUNNY 1348.000

52 22UG1768 ANNMARIYA FRANCIS 1330.000

53 22UG4691 JEEVAN JOJU 1330.000

54 22UG755 ALITTA T S 1325.000

55 22UG2880 AKHIL V BIJU 1323.000

56 22UG3910 JOSNA JOLLY 1305.000

57 22UG3214 FRANCY C THOMAS 1304.000

58 22UG3668 SHOBIN P PETER 1304.000

59 22UG160 TIJI JOHN K 1301.000

60 22UG540 SIYA K J 1299.000

61 22UG4483 GERALD JUSTIN P 1296.800

62 22UG3391 AMALJITH N RAPHEL 1290.000

63 22UG885 FELISA BABU 1285.000

64 22UG3900 AGNAS MARIA JOBY 1283.000

65 22UG626 ELIZABETH V R 1263.000

66 22UG637 ERIN ROSE 1255.000

67 22UG1133 SIYA SHAJU 1241.000

68 22UG95 JERIN JACKSON 1237.000

69 22UG3532 ELNA KANNANAIKKAL 1228.000

70 22UG4767 ANITTA SHAJU 1217.000

71 22UG5739 ANGEL JOSHY 1205.000

72 22UG1172 ASHIK SHAJU 1201.000

73 22UG3880 ANAL BABU 1198.000

74 22UG2932 DELVIN DENNY 1196.000

75 22UG3844 PRINCY SABU 1193.000

76 22UG277 ALJO A J 1192.000

77 22UG393 JEFREEN K B 1171.000

78 22UG1063 ANI ALBERT 1129.000

79 22UG4311 ALLEN ROBAN 1125.000

80 22UG3781 NITHIN VARGHESE 1123.000

81 22UG3819 GODSON MATHEW 1118.000

82 22UG2169 JOLSNA THOMAS 1097.000

83 22UG4104 BIBIN FRANCIS 1085.000

84 22UG3120 JEFIN RAPHY 1085.000



85 22UG3426 SONANTO FRANCIS 1048.000

86 22UG1330 JESNA MARIYA 1040.000

87 22UG666 ROSEMARY ANTU 1037.000

88 22UG3129 JOYAL JOJU 1036.000

89 22UG5974 LAZAR LINO PETER 1018.400

90 22UG4485 STIVIL SUNNY 964.000

91 22UG3264 AMAL SHAJU 922.000

92 22UG5872 GRANSON SHIBU 800.000

93 22UG5016 ALAN JOSEPH 784.000

94 22UG244 KRIPENS SOJAN 718.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG643 ATHIRA K 1512.000

2 22UG4923 ARYA C PRAKASH 1440.000

3 22UG4631 VAISHNAVI N U 1436.000

4 22UG355 ADHEENA ARUNDHATI M S 1433.600

5 22UG1645 APARNNA P 1429.000

6 22UG4329 SNEHA P S 1418.000

7 22UG3666 ADITHYAN T A 1409.000

8 22UG4572 SREE SANGEETH S 1396.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1863 ABHINAV BABU 1393.000

2 22UG3688 NIKHIL SAJI 1369.000

3 22UG3377 ALEENA M S 1364.000

4 22UG3808 NANDANA.K.S 1360.000

5 22UG3567 AKHILA K P 1350.000

6 22UG886 ATHULYA K S 1335.000

7 22UG2568 PARVATHY A.P 1322.000

8 22UG2810 AISWARYA GOPI 1321.000

9 22UG2913 RAHUL RAJ V 1317.000

10 22UG1537 ADHIN KRISHNA M B 1301.000

11 22UG4387 SRUTHY KRISHNA 1297.000

12 22UG4475 ABHISHEK P A 1291.000

13 22UG1658 RAMNATH P 1290.000

14 22UG4996 LAKSHMI K SHAJU 1289.000

15 22UG4747 NIVEDHYA T G 1285.000

16 22UG5062 NANDHUKRISHNA M U 1280.000

17 22UG4176 ARDRA ASOKAN 1270.000

18 22UG4382 VISMAYA V V 1251.000

19 22UG3563 GOPIKA B T 1221.000

20 22UG1464 DEVIKA E V 1217.000

21 22UG4874 MALINI A S 1213.000

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



22 22UG465 THEJLAKSHMI MC 1211.000

23 22UG4081 AMEESHA V A 1209.000

24 22UG4064 ANJALI T M 1193.000

25 22UG5957 BHARAT BUSHAN.S 1190.400

26 22UG550 AJAY P J 1188.000

27 22UG1798 AJITH M D 1186.000

28 22UG5050 ANJANAKRISHNA C A 1178.000

29 22UG1372 ADITHYA K P 1172.000

30 22UG3938 BHAVANEETH T V 1165.000

31 22UG2606 NAVEENA M V 1152.000

32 22UG5334 MYDHILI E C 1145.000

33 22UG4347 BHAVAJ B I 1142.000

34 22UG1778 YADHUKRISHNA V V 1132.000

35 22UG4217 PARVATHY P R 1122.000

36 22UG2537 ARUTHA ANANDAN 1120.000

37 22UG5028 ASWATHY THANKAPPAN 1120.000

38 22UG5288 SANAL SURENDRAN 1118.000

39 22UG1058 MALAVIKA SURESH 1115.000

40 22UG5774 ADWIN C.M 1113.600

41 22UG3878 SINIYA M S 1108.000

42 22UG958 ANANYA K S 1108.000

43 22UG4525 BAVIN K B 1102.000

44 22UG1496 VISWANATH EASWARAN 1100.000

45 22UG3651 SYAM SASI 1084.000

46 22UG1826 JANITHA J 1074.000

47 22UG5621 MANYA K S 1071.000

48 22UG3579 AISWARYA P S 1042.000

49 22UG3565 NANDHANA T M 1026.000

50 22UG5642 A ROHITH VARMAN 1013.000

51 22UG4069 C P ASWATHY 1003.000

52 22UG4730 ADHITHYAN V R 996.000

53 22UG1356 ABHINAND VIJU 996.000

54 22UG2493 NANDHANA V B 993.000

55 22UG1385 ARULKRISHNA M S 987.000

56 22UG2185 ABAI VELAYUDHAN M V 985.000

57 22UG4557 SAJANA P K 979.000

58 22UG1274 SAYATH K V 975.000

59 22UG1749 BHADRA T S 964.000

60 22UG4392 VISHNU K R 958.000

61 22UG3669 AROMAL N R 957.000

62 22UG2044 ADARSH K 945.000

63 22UG2296 DEVIPRIYA P S 910.000

64 22UG531 AVANI P R 904.000

65 22UG4388 ADARSH P K 901.000

66 22UG4776 ANANDHUKRISHNAN C A 899.000

67 22UG4960 INDRAJITH U 883.000

68 22UG4591 YADHIN RAVI 859.500



69 22UG6075 SANAGRAG M M 856.000

70 22UG6085 HRITHURAG M M 748.000

71 22UG299 NANDAJ P RAJ 717.000

72 22UG6057 SARUN N V 712.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4400 DIYANA RIZA M 1465.000

2 22UG1175 FABIN N R 1144.000

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in waiting list

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List) 


